YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - SUNDAY TIER 4B (D)

Date

Sun, Nov 23, 25
Sun, Nov 23, 25
Sun, Nov 30, 25
Sun, Nov 30, 25
Sun, Dec 07, 25
Sun, Dec 07, 25
Wed, Dec 10, 25
Sun, Dec 14, 25
Sun, Dec 14, 25
Mon, Dec 15, 25
Sun, Dec 21, 25
Sun, Dec 21, 25
Sun, Jan 04, 26

Sun, Jan 04, 26

Sun, Jan 11, 26

Sun, Jan 11, 26

Mon, Jan 12, 26

Tue, Jan 13, 26

Sun, Jan 18, 26

Sun, Jan 18, 26

Sun, Jan 25, 26

Sun, Jan 25, 26

Sun, Feb 01, 26
Sun, Feb 01, 26
Thu, Feb 12, 26
Sun, Feb 15, 26

SF1
SF1
SF 2
SF 2
FINAL 1
FINAL 2

winter 2025-2026

ICE HOLES

H ICE HOLES
VIPERZ

5 ICE HOLES

1 FRESH MEAT
3 FRESH MEAT

7 VIPERZ
u TORONTO HEAT
2 TORONTO HEAT
FRESH MEAT

H ICE HOLES
- VIPERZ

ICE HOLES
1 FRESH MEAT
- VIPERZ
- TORONTO HEAT
- FRESH MEAT
- ICE HOLES

1st

- 2nd

Jan. 24, 2026

S Visitor

3 ICE HOLES

3 FRESH MEAT
3 FRESH MEAT

2 ICE HOLES
3 FRESH MEAT

n VIPERZ
n ICE HOLES

TORONTO HEAT
2 FRESH MEAT

- FRESH MEAT

- ICE HOLES

- VIPERZ

- TORONTO HEAT
- 2nd

- 1st

E Time
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock



