



## SCHEDULE - SUNDAY TIER 4B (D)

winter 2025-2026

Jan. 24, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Nov 23, 25		<b>5</b>	VIPERZ	<b>3</b>	ICE HOLES		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Nov 23, 25		<b>6</b>	TORONTO HEAT	<b>3</b>	FRESH MEAT		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Nov 30, 25		<b>4</b>	VIPERZ	<b>3</b>	FRESH MEAT		5:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Nov 30, 25		<b>2</b>	ICE HOLES	<b>5</b>	TORONTO HEAT		6:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 07, 25		<b>3</b>	ICE HOLES	<b>3</b>	FRESH MEAT		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 07, 25		<b>2</b>	VIPERZ	<b>6</b>	TORONTO HEAT		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Dec 10, 25		<b>5</b>	ICE HOLES	<b>10</b>	VIPERZ		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 14, 25		<b>6</b>	TORONTO HEAT	<b>3</b>	ICE HOLES		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 14, 25		<b>1</b>	FRESH MEAT	<b>5</b>	VIPERZ		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, Dec 15, 25		<b>3</b>	FRESH MEAT	<b>6</b>	TORONTO HEAT		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 21, 25		<b>5</b>	TORONTO HEAT	<b>5</b>	VIPERZ		5:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 21, 25		<b>1</b>	FRESH MEAT	<b>6</b>	ICE HOLES		6:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 04, 26		<b>7</b>	VIPERZ	<b>2</b>	ICE HOLES		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 04, 26		<b>6</b>	TORONTO HEAT	<b>3</b>	FRESH MEAT		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 11, 26		<b>2</b>	TORONTO HEAT	<b>4</b>	VIPERZ		6:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 11, 26		<b>1</b>	FRESH MEAT	<b>4</b>	ICE HOLES		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, Jan 12, 26		<b>5</b>	ICE HOLES	<b>3</b>	TORONTO HEAT		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Jan 13, 26		<b>7</b>	VIPERZ	<b>2</b>	FRESH MEAT		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 18, 26		<b>2</b>	ICE HOLES	<b>6</b>	VIPERZ		4:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 18, 26		<b>1</b>	FRESH MEAT	<b>5</b>	TORONTO HEAT		6:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 25, 26	SF 1	-	VIPERZ	-	FRESH MEAT		6:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 25, 26	SF 1	-	TORONTO HEAT	-	ICE HOLES		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Feb 01, 26	SF 2	-	FRESH MEAT	-	VIPERZ		4:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Feb 01, 26	SF 2	-	ICE HOLES	-	TORONTO HEAT		5:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Feb 12, 26	FINAL 1	-	1st	-	2nd		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Feb 15, 26	FINAL 2	-	2nd	-	1st		6:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock